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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Johnston624
Zenith Elite

9.725 9.875 9.7259.875 39.200
2 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Jaylene Gilstrap620
Zenith Elite

9.575 9.650 9.8509.875 38.950
4 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Morgan Garrett601
Stars Houston

9.750 9.450 9.8009.850 38.850
1 5 3 2 3 

3 

Sarah Stewart627
Zenith Elite

9.400 9.600 9.5509.525 38.075
10T 3T 5 6 4 

4 

Abigail Haigwood621
Zenith Elite

9.500 9.200 9.6259.625 37.950
7T 6 4 5 5 

5 

Grace Goodson602
Stars Houston

9.450 9.050 9.4009.100 37.000
9 8 9 7T 6 

6 

Paige Miller571
Reflex Gymnastics

9.500 8.550 9.4009.475 36.925
7T 10T 6 7T 7 

7 

Gabrielle Lessard618
Triad Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 9.6509.175 36.875
12 9 8 4 8 

8 

Madison Bird511
Infinite Bounds

9.550 8.500 8.9008.725 35.675
5 12 10 11 9 

9 

Callie Thames574
Reflex Gymnastics

9.625 8.550 9.2008.125 35.500
3 10T 11 9 10 

10 

Madelyn Johnson623
Zenith Elite

9.400 9.100 8.7507.675 34.925
10T 7 12 12 11 

11 

Athena Macias538
Mary Jane's

8.950 6.800 8.6507.325 31.725
13 14 13 13 12 

12 

Gabrielle McCallister519
Infinite Bounds

8.700 7.250 9.1004.100 29.150
14 13 14 10 13 

13 

Bri Jaso568
Reflex Gymnastics

9.525 9.600 0.0009.400 28.525
6 3T 7 14 14 

14 
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